
Day/Time 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Pri 

Semester 

PGDJ&MC 

No, 016 /PGDJMCSMKVB/2023 

10:030-11:30AM 

PGDJ&MC- CO2 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- C02 

(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- c02 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- FO4 

(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- F04 
(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO4 

(AM) 

Teachers Name 

1. Mr. Keshay Tiw ari (KT 

2. Mr. Akash Mishra(AM) 

No. / 016 /PGDJMCSMKVB 2023 

Copy to: 

Time Table January -2023 Eectlve From: 19/01 /2023 
11:30-12:30AM 

PGDJ&MC- FO4 
(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO4 
(AM) 

PGD]&MC- F04 
(AM) 

PGDJ&MC-CO2 
(KT) 

PGDJ&N SMC- C02 

(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- C02 
(KT) 

12:30-01:30AM 

F04-47oftar faf TUH 

PGDJ&MC- E03 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E03 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E03 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 
(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 

(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 

(AM) 

Subject Name 

01:30-02:00AM 

Bastar 

N 

C 
H 

11:30AM-12:30PM 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 
(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 

(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- FO3 

(AM) 

PGDJ&MC- EO3 

(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- EO3 
(KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E03 
(KT) 

Jagdalpur, Date:19/01/2023 

Jagdalpur, Date:1901/2023 

Jagdalpur for kind information plcasc 

12:30-1:30PM 

PGDJ&MC-E04 
(AM/KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E04 
(AM/KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E04 
(AM/KT) 

PGDJ&MC- E04 
/KT) 

PGDJ&MG- E04 
(AM/KT) 

PGDJ&MC- £04 
(AM/KT) 

01:30-2:30PM 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 

READING/PRESENTATION/LIBRARY 


